Resultatliste Sprintcup nr 1

OK Skeidi
12.04.2012
Kart: Bunes

Klasse H11-12

Nr Navn

1 Hans Jacob Bamle
Klasse D 11-12

Nr Navn

1 Hanne Vassend
2 Stine Berg

3 Anna Meen

4 Elise Ausen
Klasse H13-14

Nr Navn

1 Ole Flaatten

2 Fredrik Polland
3 Simon Nyszeter
4 Henrik Bertelsen
Klasse D 13-14

Nr Navn

1 Astrid Styrvold

2 Emilie Westin

3 Camilla Rosenvold
4 Synne Haugen

Klasse H 15-16

Nr Navn

1 Jorgen Wingerei
2 Lars Johannessen
3 Herman Kirste
Klasse D 15-16

Nr Navn

1 Beate Berg

2 Emilie Bertelsen
Klasse H17

Nr Navn

1 Thore Kornmo
2 Fredrik Raastad

3 Gisle Nyszeter
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Tid
69,42

Tid

16,27
19,32
22,49
24,27

Tid

21,37
23,24
26,42
27,46

Tid

23,15
26,09
34,19
39,30

Tid

18,48
22,19
24,31

Tid
25,08
32,45

Tid

14,44
15,18
16,32
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Klasse

Frode Nyszeter

Paul Martin Remme
Knut W. Mathisen
Asmund Hasaas
Truls Fjeldstad
Gunnar Johannessen

D17
Navn
Marie Styrvold

H 40

Navn

Dag Ausen

Bjgrn Polland

Tore Ulleland

Jan Gatevold

Jgrn Roar Bamle
Jon Skriubakken
Bjgrn Richard Kirste

D 40

Navn

Hilde Vassend
Karin Bekkeli
Torunn F. Saethre
Lenka Westin

Liv Inger Larsen
Turid Bertelsen
Inger Styrvold
Siri-Mette Olsen

H 50

Navn

Arve Glittum
Inge Glittum

Per Furuheim
Espen Raastad
Morten Aaltvedt
Jan Glittum

Tom Saga
Dagfinn Torpe
Arild Rgrholt
Kjell Heide

Arne Naess Johnsen
Tron Solberg
@ystein Kleven

D50

Skien OK
POL
HIP-BIL
NTNUI
POL

POL

2 km
Klubb
POL

2 km
Klubb
POL

OK Skeidi
POL
HIP-BIL
OK Skeidi
POL
Skien OK

2 km
Klubb
POL
HIP-BIL
POL
POL
POL
HIP-BIL
POL
HIP-BIL

2 km
Klubb

OK Skeidi
OK Skeidi
Skien OK
Skien OK
POL

OK Skeidi
Skien OK
Rafnes Bil
OK Skeidi
IL Hauken
POL

OK Skeidi
OK Skeidi

2 km

16,36
17,01
17,17
17,38
25,55
Disk

Tid
20,05

Tid

17,30
18,06
18,17
19,49
23,06
23,55
25,02

Tid

23,07
26,02
26,14
26,52
29,41
30,14
32,01
38,09

Tid

16,45
17,31
20,35
20,52
21,49
22,26
22,31
23,02
23,11
23,20
25,10
29,20
43,28
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Navn

Grete B. Hovi
Randi Kleven
Hanne Herum
Eli Marie Wiig
Turid Vongraven
Tonny Lindquist

H 60

Navn

Carl-Ove Berg
Ole Johansson
Kjell Meen

Kay Jgrgensen
Sverre P. Paulsen
Jiri Urvalek
Martin Nikolaisen
Kjell Kjeer

D 60

Navn

Eli Klovning
Else Britt Strgm

H70
Navn
Age Thorjussen
Magne Klovning

D70
Navn
Anne Lise Ronaess

D-12 N
Navn
Maren Seaethre

D17 N
Navn
Erle Tufte

D17 C
Navn

Lise Eide

Eli Seeterdal
Ellen Hasaas

Klubb
Skien OK
OK Skeidi
OK Skeidi
POL
Skien OK
OK Skeidi

2 km
Klubb

OK Skeidi
TPIL

POL

POL

OK Skeidi
POL

OK Skeidi
OK Skeidi

2 km
Klubb
POL

OK Skeidi

2 km
Klubb

OK Skeidi
POL

2 km
Klubb
POL

1,5 km
Klubb
POL

1,5 km
Klubb
OK Skeidi

1,5 km
Klubb
POL
Skien OK
OK Skeidi

Tid

24,18
24,44
24,51
25,42
30,35
33,16

Tid

23,53
26,00
27,01
27,23
28,44
30,06
37,48
38,25

Tid
40,13
42,42

Tid
28,32
29,41

Tid
38,07

Tid
26,43

Tid
26,54

Tid

19,20
21,11
36,05



